Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
IC-4 Reccessed Luminaire where fi xed building insulati on material can abut and cover the reccessed luminaire.
Building Insulati on does not have to be non fl ammable.
Building Insulati on must mantain structural integrity at 90 degrees C.
Important: IC-F Downlights are not to be used in the Fire Rated Applicati ons.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 20700
Product Code: BLISS-13-RND-W-WW
Colour: Satin White Trim - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20701
Product Code: BLISS-13-RND-W-NW
Colour: Satin White Trim - Neutral White 4000K
Order Code: 20702
Product Code: BLISS-13-RND-W-W
Colour: Satin White Trim - White 5000K
Order Code: 20703
Product Code: BLISS-13-RND-S-WW
Colour: Silver Trim - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20704
Product Code: BLISS-13-RND-S-NW
Colour: Silver Trim - Neutral White 4000K
Order Code: 20705
Product Code: BLISS-13-RND-S-W
Colour: Silver Trim - White 5000K
Date: 3/2016 - Approved by MC/JT
BLISS-13
LED Downlight